Features
TREK-520
Introduction
TREK-520 is a RISC box Mobile Data Terminal (MDT). The radio frequency options and low power consumption make TREK-520 suitable for local fleet management, especially
small trucks, local deliveries, government fleets and taxis. TREK-520 can operate in harsh environments and functions in extreme temperatures (-30° C ~ 70° C) using fluctuating
car power and resists shock and vibration. With a suspend/wakeup feature, TREK-520 supports a 24/7 monitoring mechanism with periodical, digital input & WWAN wakeup (*3).
Specifications
Core

Ø5.50
61
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
TREK-520-CWBCEB0E TREK-520 w/CDMA/GPS/WLAN/BT/4G SD/CE6
TREK-520-HWBCEA0E TREK-520 w/HSPA+/GPS/WLAN/BT/4G SD/CE6
Optional Items
Part Number Description
1700021847-01 M Cable D-SUB 15P(M)/D-SUB 9P(M)*3+D-SUB 15P 2M
9666074302E 19V adapter for TREK-743 test purposes
Mechanical
Dimensions (W x H x D) Metal chassis: 190 x 45.5 x 134 mm
IP protection box: 265.20 x 61 x 232 mm
Weight Metal chassis: 900 grams